APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT
Project Title: SW Des Moines Street Sanitary Sewer - Phase 1
‘ 8 Contractor: Sandstone Management, Ltd.
o ATNTKCIY Address: 15 School Street, P.O. Box 547, Carlisle, IA 50047
' Finance Budget Code: 977.3977.4452 Finance Project Code: 113.4452
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: August 7, 2017 Vendor # 3717
Date of Council Meeting 10/16/2017 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 08/07/17 through: 09/30/17
Contract Summary g
Original Contract Amount: $ 159,627.32 ‘
Net change by Change Orders: $ - i
Contract Amount to Date: (iine 1 +2) $ 159,627.32
|
Total completed and stored to date: $ 146,455.32 1
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 7,322.77 g
Total Earned less Retainage: $ 139,132.55 i
Less previous applications for payment: $ -
SUBTOTAL $ 139,132.55 1
j
“THER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list) : $ -
;
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 139,132.55
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 20,494.77 1
Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) 30 WORKING DAYS

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in
accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for wark for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issusd and payments
received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herelin is now due.

Construction Contra%t@Approval: Sandstone Management, Ltd.
Name
Lousne [6/0efi1
ature v Date
Engineer/Consultant Approval: Nilles Associates, Inc.
Firm Name
(L P77 John P. Nilles, P.E. 70,5 /2
Signa o Ll Date v
City of Bniken Vi /
1 lof4/r7
Signature Date '
omit to: Don Clark, Director of Municipal Utilities, 220 W. First Street, Ankeny, IA 50023
Email: DClark@ankenyiowa.gov Phone: 515-963-3529 Fax: 515-963-3535

Date Printed: 10/5/2017



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL
DESCRIPTION oRiGmaL | SUANTITY VALUE OF
ITEM # UNITS | proposen [ SHANGE (BY) TOTAL | uropice | pxrenpepprice| QUMY | compremen | REMAINING | PERCENT
(Include Change Order # if Applicable) QUANTITY Eﬁg&;“; SR COMAEIE WORK QUANTIY" | COMPLETE
2.01 TOPSOIL, ON-SITE CY 1,600 = 760000 § 554 § 886400 160000 § 686400 ~ 100.00
2.02 EXCAVATION, CLASS 13 cY 200 20000 § 2240 § 4,480.00 60.00 § 1,344.00 140.00  30.00%
1 'TRENCH FOUNDATION TON 200 20000 $ 3796 $  7,502.00 200.00
REPLACEMENT OF UNSUITABLE BACKFILL MATERIAL oY 200 20000 § 1222 §  2,444.00 200.00
3 TRENCH COMPACTION TESTING Ls 1 1.00 § 2,03850 $ 2,038.50 1.00 $ 2,038.50 - 100.00%
4.01 SANITARY SEWER GRAVITY MAIN, TRENGHED, TRUSS, 10-INCH LF 1,626 162600 § 4282 $ 6962532 162600 $ 6962532 - 100.00%
402 SANITARY SEWER SERVICE STUB, PVC, 4-INCH EA 10 10.00 $ 1,11950 $ 11,195.00 1000 $ 11,195.00 - 100.00%
6.01 MANHLE, SW-301, 48 INCH EA 10 10.00 $ 385450 $ 38,545.00 10.00 $ 38,545.00 - 100.00%
6.02 PUMP OUT EXISTING MANHOLE Ls 1 100 $ 153000 $ 153000 100 §  1,530.00 - 100.00%
9.01 COMVENTIONAL SEEDING, TYPE 4 AC 3.0 3.00 § 17400 $ 522.00 300 § 522.00 - 100.00%
9.02 SILT FENCE OR SILT FENCE DITCH CHECK LF 1,900 1,800.00 $ 172 $ 326800 190000 $§  3,268.00 - 100.00%
9.03 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE sY 250 25000 § 1019 $  2547.50 25000 $  2,547.50 - 100.00%
9.04 EROSION CONTROL MULCHING, HYDRAULIC MULCHING, WOOD CELLULOSE AC 3.0 300 $ 62800 $§ @ 1,884.00 300 §  1,884.00 - 100.00%
11.01 MOBIILZATION LS 1 100 $509200 $ 5,092.00 100 § 5,092.00 - 100.00%
TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF WORK COMPLETED TO DATE | $ 159,627.32 | | $ 146,455.32 I 91.75%

Date printed. 10/52017



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

##

Date

Amount

Date

Amount

TOTAL

Record of Change Orders
Date

Amount

10/3/2017 § -

OO~ O AWN

TOTAL

Contract Time Remaining:
CONTRACT PERIOD:
QOriginal Contract Date:
Qriginal Contract Time:
Added by Change Order:
Contract Time to Date:
Time Used to Date:
Contract Time Remaining:

WORKING DAYS
08/07/17

45

0

45

15

30

Date Printed: 10/5/2017



